
Day Date Academic Events Day Date Academic Events

Wed 01-06-22 Fri 24-06-22

Thu 02-06-22 Sat 25-06-22

Fri 03-06-22 Sun 26-06-22 HOLIDAY

Sat 04-06-22 HOLIDAY Mon 27-06-22

Sun 05-06-22 HOLIDAY Tue 28-06-22

Mon 06-06-22 Wed 29-06-22

Tue 07-06-22 Thu 30-06-22

Wed 08-06-22 Fri 01-07-22

Thu 09-06-22 Sat 02-07-22 HOLIDAY

Fri 10-06-22 Sun 03-07-22 HOLIDAY

Sat 11-06-22 Mon 04-07-22

Sun 12-06-22 HOLIDAY Tue 05-07-22

Mon 13-06-22 Wed 06-07-22

Tue 14-06-22 Thu 07-07-22

Wed 15-06-22 Fri 08-07-22

Thu 16-06-22 Sat 09-07-22

Fri 17-06-22 Sun 10-07-22 BAKRID - HOLIDAY

Sat 18-06-22 HOLIDAY Mon 11-07-22

Sun 19-06-22 HOLIDAY Tue 12-07-22

Mon 20-06-22 Wed 13-07-22

Tue 21-06-22 Thu 14-07-22

Wed 22-06-22 Fri 15-07-22

Thu 23-06-22 Sat 16-07-22 HOLIDAY

ACADEMIC CALENDAR (JUNE 2022 - MAY 2023)



Sun 17-07-22 HOLIDAY Sat 13-08-22

Mon 18-07-22 Sun 14-08-22 HOLIDAY

Tue 19-07-22 Mon 15-08-22 INDEPENDENCE DAY - HOLIDAY

Wed 20-07-22 Tue 16-08-22

Thu 21-07-22 Wed 17-08-22

Fri 22-07-22 Thu 18-08-22

Sat 23-07-22 Fri 19-08-22 KRISHNA JAYANTHI - HOLIDAY

Sun 24-07-22 HOLIDAY Sat 20-08-22 HOLIDAY

Mon 25-07-22 Sun 21-08-22 HOLIDAY

Tue 26-07-22 Mon 22-08-22
COMMENCEMENT OF CLASSES FOR II YEAR 

(UG/PG)  (ODD SEM)

Wed 27-07-22 Tue 23-08-22

Thu 28-07-22 Wed 24-08-22

Fri 29-07-22 Thu 25-08-22

Sat 30-07-22 Fri 26-08-22

Sun 31-07-22 HOLIDAY Sat 27-08-22

Mon 01-08-22 Sun 28-08-22 HOLIDAY

Tue 02-08-22 Mon 29-08-22

Wed 03-08-22 Tue 30-08-22

Thu 04-08-22 Wed 31-08-22 VINAYAKAR CHATHURTHI - HOLIDAY

Fri 05-08-22 Thu 01-09-22

Sat 06-08-22 HOLIDAY Fri 02-09-22

Sun 07-08-22 HOLIDAY Sat 03-09-22 HOLIDAY

Mon 08-08-22 Sun 04-09-22 HOLIDAY

Tue 09-08-22 MUHARRAM - HOLIDAY Mon 05-09-22

Wed 10-08-22
COMMENCEMENT OF CLASSES FOR III AND 

IV YEAR - UG (ODD SEM)
Tue 06-09-22

Thu 11-08-22 Wed 07-09-22

Fri 12-08-22 Thu 08-09-22



Fri 09-09-22 Thu 06-10-22

Sat 10-09-22 Fri 07-10-22

Sun 11-09-22 HOLIDAY Sat 08-10-22

Mon 12-09-22 Sun 09-10-22 MILAD - UN - NABI - HOLIDAY

Tue 13-09-22 Mon 10-10-22
UNIT TEST I  BEGINS FOR II YR - UG/PG (ODD 

SEM)

Wed 14-09-22 Tue 11-10-22

Thu 15-09-22 Wed 12-10-22

Fri 16-09-22
UNIT TEST I BEGINS FOR III AND IV YR - UG 

(ODD SEM)
Thu 13-10-22

Sat 17-09-22 HOLIDAY Fri 14-10-22

Sun 18-09-22 HOLIDAY Sat 15-10-22
UNIT TEST I  ENDS FOR II YR -UG/PG (ODD 

SEM)

Mon 19-09-22 Sun 16-10-22 HOLIDAY

Tue 20-09-22 Mon 17-10-22
UNIT TEST II BEGINS FOR III AND IV YR - UG 

(ODD SEM)

Wed 21-09-22
UNIT TEST I ENDS FOR III AND IV YR - UG 

(ODD SEM)
Tue 18-10-22

Thu 22-09-22 Wed 19-10-22
COMMENCEMENT OF CLASSES FOR I YEAR 

(PG-MCA)  (ODD SEM)

Fri 23-09-22 Thu 20-10-22

Sat 24-09-22 Fri 21-10-22
UNIT TEST II ENDS FOR III AND IV YR - UG 

(ODD SEM)

Sun 25-09-22 HOLIDAY Sat 22-10-22

Mon 26-09-22 Sun 23-10-22 HOLIDAY

Tue 27-09-22 Mon 24-10-22 DEEPAVALI - HOLIDAY

Wed 28-09-22 Tue 25-10-22

Thu 29-09-22 Wed 26-10-22

Fri 30-09-22 Thu 27-10-22

Sat 01-10-22 HOLIDAY Fri 28-10-22

Sun 02-10-22 GANDHI JAYANTHI - HOLIDAY Sat 29-10-22

Mon 03-10-22 Sun 30-10-22 HOLIDAY

Tue 04-10-22 AYUTHA POOJA - HOLIDAY Mon 31-10-22

Wed 05-10-22 VIJAYA DASAMI - HOLIDAY Tue 01-11-22



Wed 02-11-22 Tue 29-11-22

Thu 03-11-22 Wed 30-11-22

Fri 04-11-22 Thu 01-12-22

Sat 05-11-22 HOLIDAY Fri 02-12-22
MODEL EXAM BEGINS FOR II YR - UG/PG (ODD 

SEM)

Sun 06-11-22 HOLIDAY Sat 03-12-22 HOLIDAY

Mon 07-11-22 Sun 04-12-22 HOLIDAY

Tue 08-11-22 Mon 05-12-22
UNIT TEST I BEGINS FOR I YEAR MCA (ODD 

SEM)

Wed 09-11-22 Tue 06-12-22
LAST WORKING DAY FOR III AND IV YEAR (UG) 

(ODD SEM)

Thu 10-11-22 Wed 07-12-22

Fri 11-11-22 Thu 08-12-22

COMMENCEMENT OF END SEMESTER 

EXAMINATIONS FOR III AND IV YEAR (UG) 

(ODD SEM) + MODEL EXAM ENDS FOR II YEAR 

(UG/PG) (ODD SEM)

Sat 12-11-22 Fri 09-12-22

Sun 13-11-22 HOLIDAY Sat 10-12-22 UNIT TEST I ENDS FOR I YEAR MCA (ODD SEM)

Mon 14-11-22
MODEL EXAM BEGINS FOR III & IV YR- UG 

(ODD SEM)
Sun 11-12-22 HOLIDAY

Tue 15-11-22 Mon 12-12-22

Wed 16-11-22 Tue 13-12-22

Thu 17-11-22 Wed 14-12-22

Fri 18-11-22 Thu 15-12-22

Sat 19-11-22
MODEL EXAM ENDS FOR III & IV YR - UG 

(ODD SEM)
Fri 16-12-22

Sun 20-11-22 HOLIDAY Sat 17-12-22 HOLIDAY

Mon 21-11-22 Sun 18-12-22 HOLIDAY

Tue 22-11-22 Mon 19-12-22

Wed 23-11-22 Tue 20-12-22

Thu 24-11-22 Wed 21-12-22

Fri 25-11-22 Thu 22-12-22

Sat 26-11-22 Fri 23-12-22

Sun 27-11-22 HOLIDAY Sat 24-12-22

Mon 28-11-22
COMMENCEMENT OF CLASSES FOR I YEAR 

(UG)  (ODD SEM)
Sun 25-12-22 CHRISTMAS - HOLIDAY



Mon 26-12-22 Sun 22-01-23 HOLIDAY

Tue 27-12-22
LAST WORKING DAY FOR II YEAR (UG/PG)  

(ODD SEM)
Mon 23-01-23

Wed 28-12-22 Tue 24-01-23 UNIT TEST ENDS FOR I YEAR (UG) - (ODD SEM)

Thu 29-12-22

COMMENCEMENT OF END SEMESTER 

EXAMINATIONS FOR II YEAR (UG/PG) (ODD 

SEM)

Wed 25-01-23

Fri 30-12-22 Thu 26-01-23

Sat 31-12-22 Fri 27-01-23

Sun 01-01-23 NEW YEAR -  HOLIDAY Sat 28-01-23

Mon 02-01-23 Sun 29-01-23 HOLIDAY

Tue 03-01-23 Mon 30-01-23
MODEL EXAM BEGINS FOR I YEAR -MCA (ODD 

SEM)

Wed 04-01-23 Tue 31-01-23

Thu 05-01-23 Wed 01-02-23

Fri 06-01-23 Thu 02-02-23

Sat 07-01-23 HOLIDAY Fri 03-02-23

Sun 08-01-23 HOLIDAY Sat 04-02-23
LAST WORKING DAY + MODEL EXAM ENDS 

FOR I YEAR (PG-MCA)  (ODD SEM)

Mon 09-01-23 Sun 05-02-23 THAI POOSAM -  HOLIDAY

Tue 10-01-23 Mon 06-02-23

COMMENCEMENT OF UNIVERSITY PRACTICAL 

EXAMINATIONS FOR I YEAR  (PG-MCA) (ODD 

SEM) + COMMENCEMENT OF CLASESS FOR 

UG (EXCEPT I YR) - EVEN SEM

Wed 11-01-23 Tue 07-02-23

Thu 12-01-23 Wed 08-02-23

Fri 13-01-23 Thu 09-02-23

Sat 14-01-23 Fri 10-02-23

Sun 15-01-23 PONGAL - HOLIDAY Sat 11-02-23

Mon 16-01-23 THIRUVALLUVAR  DAY - HOLIDAY Sun 12-02-23 HOLIDAY

Tue 17-01-23 UZHAVAR THIRUNAL - HOLIDAY Mon 13-02-23

COMMENCEMENT OF END SEMESTER 

EXAMINATIONS FOR I YEAR  (PG-MCA) (ODD 

SEM)

Wed 18-01-23

COMMENCEMENT OF UNIVERSITY 

PRACTICAL EXAMINATIONS FOR II, III AND 

IV YEAR (UG)+ UNIT TEST BEGINS FOR I 

YEAR (ODD SEM)

Tue 14-02-23

Thu 19-01-23 Wed 15-02-23

Fri 20-01-23 Thu 16-02-23

Sat 21-01-23 HOLIDAY Fri 17-02-23



Sat 18-02-23 HOLIDAY Fri 17-03-23

Sun 19-02-23 HOLIDAY Sat 18-03-23 HOLIDAY

Mon 20-02-23 Sun 19-03-23 HOLIDAY

Tue 21-02-23 Mon 20-03-23
UNIT TEST- II BEGINS FOR UG/PG (EXCEPT I 

YEAR) (EVEN SEM)

Wed 22-02-23 Tue 21-03-23

Thu 23-02-23
UNIT TEST- I BEGINS FOR UG/PG (EXCEPT I 

YEAR) (EVEN SEM)
Wed 22-03-23 TELUGU NEW YEAR - HOLIDAY

Fri 24-02-23 Thu 23-03-23
LAST WORKING DAY + MODEL EXAM ENDS 

FOR I YEAR (UG)  (ODD SEM)

Sat 25-02-23 Fri 24-03-23

Sun 26-02-23 HOLIDAY Sat 25-03-23
COMMENCEMENT OF UNIVERSITY PRACTICAL 

EXAMINATIONS FOR I YEAR  (UG)  (ODD SEM)

Mon 27-02-23 Sun 26-03-23 HOLIDAY

Tue 28-02-23 Mon 27-03-23
UNIT TEST- II ENDS FOR UG/PG (EXCEPT I 

YEAR) (EVEN SEM)

Wed 01-03-23 Tue 28-03-23

Thu 02-03-23
UNIT TEST- I ENDS FOR UG/PG (EXCEPT I 

YEAR) (EVEN SEM)
Wed 29-03-23

Fri 03-03-23 Thu 30-03-23

Sat 04-03-23 HOLIDAY Fri 31-03-23

Sun 05-03-23 HOLIDAY Sat 01-04-23 HOLIDAY

Mon 06-03-23 Sun 02-04-23 HOLIDAY

Tue 07-03-23 Mon 03-04-23

Wed 08-03-23 Tue 04-04-23 MAHAVEER JAYANTHI - HOLIDAY

Thu 09-03-23 Wed 05-04-23
COMMENCEMENT OF END SEMESTER 

EXAMINATIONS FOR I YEAR  (UG) (ODD SEM)

Fri 10-03-23 Thu 06-04-23

Sat 11-03-23 Fri 07-04-23 GOOD  FRIDAY - HOLIDAY

Sun 12-03-23 HOLIDAY Sat 08-04-23

Mon 13-03-23
COMMENCEMENT OF CLASSES FOR II 

YEAR - MCA (EVEN SEM)
Sun 09-04-23 HOLIDAY

Tue 14-03-23 Mon 10-04-23

Wed 15-03-23 Tue 11-04-23

Thu 16-03-23
MODEL EXAM BEGINS FOR I YEAR - UG 

(ODD SEM)
Wed 12-04-23



Thu 13-04-23 Wed 10-05-23
COMMENCEMENT OF CLASSES FOR I YEAR 

(UG/PG) (EVEN SEM)

Fri 14-04-23 TAMIL NEW YEAR - HOLIDAY Thu 11-05-23

Sat 15-04-23 HOLIDAY Fri 12-05-23

Sun 16-04-23 HOLIDAY Sat 13-05-23

Mon 17-04-23 Sun 14-05-23 HOLIDAY

Tue 18-04-23 Mon 15-05-23
MODEL EXAM BEGINS FOR (UG-EXCEPT I 

YEAR) (EVEN SEM)

Wed 19-04-23 Tue 16-05-23

Thu 20-04-23 Wed 17-05-23

Fri 21-04-23 Thu 18-05-23

Sat 22-04-23 RAMZAN - HOLIDAY Fri 19-05-23

Sun 23-04-23 HOLIDAY Sat 20-05-23 HOLIDAY

Mon 24-04-23 Sun 21-05-23 HOLIDAY

Tue 25-04-23 Mon 22-05-23
MODEL EXAM ENDS FOR (UG-EXCEPT I YEAR) 

(EVEN SEM)

Wed 26-04-23 Tue 23-05-23

Thu 27-04-23 Wed 24-05-23
LAST WORKING DAY FOR II, III & IV YEAR (UG)  

(EVEN SEM)

Fri 28-04-23 Thu 25-05-23

Sat 29-04-23 Fri 26-05-23

COMMENCEMENT OF UNIVERSITY PRACTICAL 

EXAMINATIONS FOR  (UG-EXCEPT I YEAR) 

(EVEN SEM)

Sun 30-04-23 HOLIDAY Sat 27-05-23

Mon 01-05-23 MAY DAY - HOLIDAY Sun 28-05-23 HOLIDAY

Tue 02-05-23 Mon 29-05-23

Wed 03-05-23 Tue 30-05-23

Thu 04-05-23 Wed 31-05-23

Fri 05-05-23 Thu 01-06-23

Sat 06-05-23 HOLIDAY Fri 02-06-23

Sun 07-05-23 HOLIDAY Sat 03-06-23 HOLIDAY

Mon 08-05-23 Sun 04-06-23 HOLIDAY

Tue 09-05-23 Mon 05-06-23

COMMENCEMENT OF END SEMESTER 

EXAMINATIONS FOR   (UG - EXCEPT I YEAR) 

(EVEN SEM)



Tue 06-06-23 Thu 06-07-23

COMMENCEMENT OF UNIVERSITY PRACTICAL 

EXAMINATIONS FOR  (PG) MCA)- I YEAR) 

(EVEN SEM)

Wed 07-06-23 Fri 07-07-23

Thu 08-06-23 Sat 08-07-23

Fri 09-06-23 Sun 09-07-23 HOLIDAY

Sat 10-06-23 Mon 10-07-23

Sun 11-06-23 HOLIDAY Tue 11-07-23

Mon 12-06-23 Wed 12-07-23

Tue 13-06-23 Thu 13-07-23

Wed 14-06-23 Fri 14-07-23

Thu 15-06-23 Sat 15-07-23 HOLIDAY

Fri 16-06-23 Sun 16-07-23 HOLIDAY

Sat 17-06-23 HOLIDAY Mon 17-07-23

COMMENCEMENT OF END SEMESTER 

EXAMINATIONS FOR   (PG (MCA)-  II YEAR) 

(EVEN SEM)

Sun 18-06-23 HOLIDAY Tue 18-07-23

Mon 19-06-23 Wed 19-07-23

Tue 20-06-23 Thu 20-07-23

Wed 21-06-23 Fri 21-07-23

Thu 22-06-23 Sat 22-07-23

Fri 23-06-23 Sun 23-07-23 HOLIDAY

Sat 24-06-23 Mon 24-07-23

Sun 25-06-23 HOLIDAY Tue 25-07-23

Mon 26-06-23
UNIT TEST  BEGINS FOR I YR - UG/PG 

(EVEN SEM)
Wed 26-07-23

Tue 27-06-23 Thu 27-07-23

Wed 28-06-23 Fri 28-07-23

Thu 29-06-23 BAKRID - HOLIDAY Sat 29-07-23 MUHARRAM - HOLIDAY

Fri 30-06-23
UNIT TEST  ENDS FOR I YR - UG/PG (EVEN 

SEM)
Sun 30-07-23 HOLIDAY

Sat 01-07-23 HOLIDAY Mon 31-07-23

Sun 02-07-23 HOLIDAY Tue 01-08-23
MODEL EXAM BEGINS FOR I YR - UG/PG 

(EVEN SEM)

Mon 03-07-23
LAST WORKING DAY FOR II YEAR - MCA  

(EVEN SEM)
Wed 02-08-23

Tue 04-07-23 Thu 03-08-23

Wed 05-07-23 Fri 04-08-23



Sat 05-08-23 HOLIDAY Sun 20-08-23 HOLIDAY

Sun 06-08-23 HOLIDAY Mon 21-08-23

COMMENCEMENT OF END SEMESTER 

EXAMINATIONS FOR   (UG/PG - I YEAR) (EVEN 

SEM)

Mon 07-08-23

LAST WORKING DAY FOR I YEAR (UG/PG)  

(EVEN SEM)+ MODEL EXAM ENDS FOR I YR 

- UG/PG (EVEN SEM)

Tue 22-08-23

Tue 08-08-23 Wed 23-08-23

Wed 09-08-23

COMMENCEMENT OF UNIVERSITY 

PRACTICAL EXAMINATIONS FOR I YEAR  

(UG/PG)  (EVENSEM)

Thu 24-08-23

Thu 10-08-23 Fri 25-08-23

Fri 11-08-23 Sat 26-08-23

Sat 12-08-23 Sun 27-08-23 HOLIDAY

Sun 13-08-23 HOLIDAY Mon 28-08-23

Mon 14-08-23 Tue 29-08-23

Tue 15-08-23 INDEPENDENCE DAY - HOLIDAY Wed 30-08-23

Wed 16-08-23 Thu 31-08-23

Thu 17-08-23 Fri 01-09-23

Fri 18-08-23 Sat 02-09-23 HOLIDAY

Sat 19-08-23 HOLIDAY Sun 03-09-23 HOLIDAY


